
DBL REAL ESTATE 

1702 E MAIN ST 

MADISONVILLE, TX  77864 

(936) 348-9977 PH/(936) 348-9979 FAX 

 

         

 

 
From I‐45N: Exit #142 & turn R on Hwy 21E, go 9 mi, turn R on FM 247, go 3.6 mi & turn R on 
Idaho Ln, property on L. 
 

AT DBL REAL ESTATE WE BELIEVE WHETHER IT’S 1 ACRE OR A THOUSAND ACRES 

LIVE THE DREAM! 

Data obtained from seller & deemed reliable but is not guaranteed by Broker/Agent.  All information should 

be independently verified. 

The possibilities are 

endless with this 

property! Ready for 

weekend travelers with a 

372’ water well (per seller) 

and septic tank. 

There are several cleared areas to 

make camp or play a game of paint 

ball.  Acreage also has clusters of 

trees giving you the opportunity to 

observe the wildlife.   Affordably 

priced at $45,000 for the land & 

unfinished cabin. 



Country 
Homes/Acreage

ML #: 8266439 Status: A LP: $45,000

County: MADISON Tax Acc #: 19819 SP/ACR: $0.00 LP/ACR: $ 
6391.14

Area: 62 - Madison
County

Location: 108 -
Other Area Sec #: KM: 999Z

Addr: 10708 IDAHO City: MIDWAY Zip: 75852-

Sub: NONE State: Texas Country: United 
States

Listing Firm: DBL Real Estate Also for Lease: 
No

Miles: 

Mkt Area: MKTAR Legal: PINE BRANCH ACRES, LOT 20 (E/pt) 7.041 
ACRES

SqFt: / House: No Year Built: /

SchDist: 99 - OtherElem: 
MADISONVILLE

Middle: 
MADISONVILLE

High: 
MADISONVILLE

SCHOOL INFO IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. BUYERS SHOULD 
INDEPENDENTLY VERIFY.

General, Property, Utilities and Additional Information 
Style: # Stories: New Construction: No/ # Bedrooms: /3
Main Dwell Extr: Main Dwell Type: Apprx Comp: # FB/HB: 1/
Acreage: 5 Up to 10 Acres Acres: 7.041 Lot Dim: Garage: 0/
Road Surface: Dirt, Gravel Carport: /
Road Front: County Maintained Trees: Partial Coverage Gar/Car 
Topography: Waterfront Features: Access: 
Land Use: Horses Allowed, Leisure Ranch, Mobile Home Allowed Mineral Rights: 
Improve: Show: Appointment Required
Energy: 
Green/Energy Certifications: 
Access/Lockbox: Lot Desc: 
Dir: From I-45N @ Exit #142: Turn R on Hwy 21E & go 9 mi, turn R on FM 247 & go 3.6 mi, turn R on Idaho Lane, property 
on L, no sign.
Physical Property Description - Public: Madison County - 7.041 acres and unfinished 2-Story cabin. Several cleared areas 
to make camp. Acreage also has clusters of trees giving you the opportunity to observe wildlife. Property is ready for 
weekend travelers with a 372FT water well (per seller) and septic tank. Affordably priced at $45,000 for land & cabin!
Living: 16x19 Dining: 1st Bed: 17x24 4th Bed: Extra Rm: 10x14
Den: Kitchen: 12x14 2nd Bed: 14x14 5th Bed: Study/Library: 

GameRm: Breakfast: 
10x14

3rd Bed: 14x14 Sep Ice Mkr: 
No

Cmpctr: No

Micro: No Dishwshr: No Dispsl: No Prvt Pool: No/ Area Pool: No
Oven: Double Oven Range: Fireplace: / Frnt Door Faces: 
Util Rm: Connect: Foundation: 
Bedrooms: Mstr Bath: Heat: 
Rooms: Cool: 
Interior: Flooring: Countertops: Water/Swr: Septic Tank, Well
Spcl Condt: Survey Required Defects: Has Known Defects Util Dist: 
Disclosures: No Disclosures Occupant: Vacant
Exclusions: 

Maint Fee: No/$ Taxes w/o Exemptions/Yr: $
1,453/2010 Tax Rate: 

Financing Available: Cash Sale, Conventional



10708 IDAHO MLS#: 8266439 List Price: $45,000

Cleared area - perfect spot to make camp Scattered trees

Wooded area Water well

Road Frontage Wooded area

Thu, Aug 4, 2011 09:23 AM Data Not Verified/Guaranteed by MLS 
Obtain signed HAR Broker Notice to Buyer Form

Prepared by: Don Hatcher
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